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200111140004
94161

11/14/2001
02:44:48 PM

WHEELER &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

WHEELER &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200111160004
97761

11/16/2001
10:57:17 AM

SYSTEMS
SUPPORT LLC

LIMITED L CO SYSTEMS
SUPPORT LLC

200111210005
03201

11/21/2001
08:03:45 AM

SUNDORO
SOFTWARE
LLC

LIMITED L CO SUNDORO
SOFTWARE
LLC

200111050004
76201

11/05/2001
01:15:52 PM

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LLCAMEN TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200111050004
76231

11/05/2001
01:22:59 PM

TIMBERLINE
GOLF CLUB
LLC

LLCAMEN TIMBERLINE
GOLF CLUB
LLC

200111070004
82691

11/07/2001
11:17:08 AM

S PHILLIP
BAHAKEL PC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

S PHILLIP
BAHAKEL PC

200111090004
87911

11/09/2001
03:04:22 PM

RINGLER
ASSOCIATES
CENTRAL
ALABAMA INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RINGLER
ASSOCIATES
CENTRAL
ALABAMA INC

200111140004
92951

11/14/2001
11:08:02 AM

TYCO
PROPERTIES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TYCO
PROPERTIES
INC

200111150004
96071

11/15/2001
01:20:52 PM

WALTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO WALTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

200111150004
96351

11/15/2001
02:14:28 PM

STREET
TUNERS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

STREET
TUNERS INC

200111190005
00321

11/19/2001
01:26:18 PM

RESOURCE
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICE
INC

LLCAMEN RESOURCE
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICE
INC

200111300005
19311

11/30/2001
11:28:54 AM

TITANIUM
SOFTWARE
TECHNOLOGI
ES LLC

LIMITED L CO TITANIUM
SOFTWARE
TECHNOLOGI
ES LLC

200111300005
20931

11/30/2001
03:57:36 PM

SHOR TOOLS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SHOR TOOLS
INC

200111260005
07141

11/26/2001
10:30:56 AM

TITLE
EQUITIES LLC

LIMITED L CO TITLE
EQUITIES LLC

200111270005
10411

11/27/2001
11:02:08 AM

RST
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LIMITED L CO RST
ASSOCIATES
LLC

200111280005
15601

11/28/2001
12:28:54 AM

THE WELLS
GROUP INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

THE WELLS
GROUP INC

200111160004
98841

11/16/2001
03:01:29 PM

HARRISON
HOFFMAN
DESIGN
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

HARRISON
HOFFMAN
DESIGN
GROUP INC

200111190005
00231

11/19/2001
01:08:03 PM

J C HOGAN
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO J C HOGAN
ENTERPRISES
LLC



200111200005
01391

11/20/2001
08:45:54 AM

III
RIVERCHASE
LLC

LLCAMEN III
RIVERCHASE
LLC

200111090004
87981

200111200005
01771

11/20/2001
10:24:00 AM

HIGDON
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO HIGDON
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

200111090004
87521

11/09/2001
01:15:18 PM

KINETIC
COMMUNICAT
IONS LLP

LIMITED
LIABILTY
PARTNERSIP

KINETIC
COMMUNICAT
IONS LLP

200111090004
87771

11/09/2001
01:48:42 PM

KENNION
GROUP INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KENNION
GROUP INC

200111090004
87981

11/09/2001
03:17:45 PM

III
RIVERCHASE
LLC

LIMITED L CO III
RIVERCHASE
LLC

200111130004
90951

11/13/2001
03:04:12 PM

ECENTIAL
HEALTHCARE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

ECENTIAL
HEALTHCARE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

200111270005
10271

11/27/2001
10:31:10 AM

INSITE
DESIGNS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

INSITE
DESIGNS INC

200111280005
14181

11/28/2001
08:13:19 AM

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

MINUTES OF
MEETING

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

200111150004
96501

11/15/2001
02:53:03 PM

EDWARDS
DEUTZ
DIESEL INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

EDWARDS
DIESEL AND
TRACTOR
COMPANY INC

200111050004
75431

11/05/2001
10:49:51 AM

INTEGRITY
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

INTEGRITY
SERVICES INC

200111290005
16641

11/29/2001
10:20:48 AM

EYENET OF
ALABAMA LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

EYENET OF
ALABAMA LLC

200111290005
16711

11/29/2001
10:48:05 AM

INVESTMENT
HOLDING
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO INVESTMENT
HOLDING
PROPERTIES
LLC


