Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111140004 94161	11/14/2001 02:44:48 PM	WHEELER & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	WHEELER & ASSOCIATES INC						·
200111160004 97761	11/16/2001 10:57:17 AM	SYSTEMS SUPPORT LLC		LIMITED L CO	SYSTEMS SUPPORT LLC						
200111210005 03201	11/21/2001 08:03:45 AM	SUNDORO SOFTWARE LLC		LIMITED L CO	SUNDORO SOFTWARE LLC						
200111050004 76201	11/05/2001 01:15:52 PM	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC		LLCAMEN	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC						
200111050004 76231	11/05/2001 01:22:59 PM	TIMBERLINE GOLF CLUB LLC		LLCAMEN	TIMBERLINE GOLF CLUB LLC						
200111070004 82691	11/07/2001 11:17:08 AM	S PHILLIP BAHAKEL PC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	S PHILLIP BAHAKEL PC						
200111090004 87911	11/09/2001 03:04:22 PM	RINGLER ASSOCIATES CENTRAL ALABAMA INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RINGLER ASSOCIATES CENTRAL ALABAMA INC						
200111140004 92951	11/14/2001 11:08:02 AM	TYCO PROPERTIES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TYCO PROPERTIES INC						
200111150004 96071	11/15/2001 01:20:52 PM	WALTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO	WALTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC						
200111150004 96351	11/15/2001 02:14:28 PM	STREET TUNERS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	STREET TUNERS INC						
200111190005 00321	11/19/2001 01:26:18 PM	RESOURCE MANAGEMEN T SERVICE INC		LLCAMEN	RESOURCE MANAGEMEN T SERVICE INC						
200111300005 19311	11/30/2001 11:28:54 AM	TITANIUM SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGI ES LLC		LIMITED L CO	TITANIUM SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGI ES LLC						
200111300005 20931	11/30/2001 03:57:36 PM	SHOR TOOLS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SHOR TOOLS INC						
200111260005 07141	11/26/2001 10:30:56 AM	TITLE EQUITIES LLC		LIMITED L CO	TITLE EQUITIES LLC						
200111270005 10411	11/27/2001 11:02:08 AM	RST ASSOCIATES LLC		LIMITED L CO	RST ASSOCIATES LLC						
200111280005 15601	11/28/2001 12:28:54 AM	THE WELLS GROUP INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	THE WELLS GROUP INC						
200111160004 98841	11/16/2001 03:01:29 PM	HARRISON HOFFMAN DESIGN GROUP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	HARRISON HOFFMAN DESIGN GROUP INC						
200111190005 00231	11/19/2001 01:08:03 PM	J C HOGAN ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO	J C HOGAN ENTERPRISES LLC						

000444000005	14/00/0004	I	LLOAMEN			I	000444000004	
200111200005 01391	11/20/2001 08:45:54 AM	III RIVERCHASE LLC	LLCAMEN	III RIVERCHASE LLC			200111090004 87981	
200111200005 01771	11/20/2001 10:24:00 AM	HIGDON MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC	LIMITED L CO	HIGDON MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC				
200111090004 87521	11/09/2001 01:15:18 PM	KINETIC COMMUNICAT IONS LLP	LIMITED LIABILTY PARTNERSIP	KINETIC COMMUNICAT IONS LLP				
200111090004 87771	11/09/2001 01:48:42 PM	KENNION GROUP INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	KENNION GROUP INC				
200111090004 87981	11/09/2001 03:17:45 PM	III RIVERCHASE LLC	LIMITED L CO	III RIVERCHASE LLC				
200111130004 90951	11/13/2001 03:04:12 PM	ECENTIAL HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION	ECENTIAL HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LLC				
200111270005 10271	11/27/2001 10:31:10 AM	INSITE DESIGNS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	INSITE DESIGNS INC				
200111280005 14181	11/28/2001 08:13:19 AM	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	MINUTES OF MEETING	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG				
200111150004 96501	11/15/2001 02:53:03 PM	EDWARDS DEUTZ DIESEL INC	CORP CHANGE OF NAME	EDWARDS DIESEL AND TRACTOR COMPANY INC				
200111050004 75431	11/05/2001 10:49:51 AM	INTEGRITY SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	INTEGRITY SERVICES INC				
200111290005 16641	11/29/2001 10:20:48 AM	EYENET OF ALABAMA LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION	EYENET OF ALABAMA LLC				
200111290005 16711	11/29/2001 10:48:05 AM	INVESTMENT HOLDING PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO	INVESTMENT HOLDING PROPERTIES LLC				